Xpert HSS Drill Bits - Long Length
Quickly and cleanly cut through non-ferrous metals, plastic, wood and more
Features:
• Drill tip: 135°
• DIN340 fully ground Titanium Nitride (TiN) coating
• High quality
• For drilling into; steel, iron, copper, nickel, zinc, sheet metal, aluminium & PVCu
Background G

50m
m
225m
m
Front
B
ack
C
utout Tem
plate
Drill Dia
(mm) Hole Size Cut
Length (mm)
Overall
Length (mm) Part Code
3.0 M3.5 66 100 XDB1030100
3.5 M4 73 112 XDB1035112
4.0 M5 78 119 XDB1040119
4.5 M5 82 126 XDB1045126
5.0 M6 87 132 XDB1050132
5.5 M6 91 139 XDB1055139
6.0 M7 91 139 XDB1060139
6.5 M7 97 148 XDB1065148
8.0 M9 109 165 XDB1080165
10.0 M11 121 184 XDB1100184
 phone | 01234 242724                     online | windowware.co.uk